
T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 TOTAL

1 ZIED BELKHIR 0 34 32 66

2 ABIR FALLAH 0 29 32 61

3 ADEM TOUIRE 32 27 23 82

4 MOHAMED OUNIS 31 22 25 78

5 YOSRA BOUAMOR 25 25

6 ISRA BOUAMOR 38 29 67

7 HAMED ABDALLAH 28 30 30 88
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0
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0

0

0
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TOTAL TOUR 5

TOTAL TOUR 6

TOTAL TOUR 7

TOTAL TOUR 8

TOTAL

TOTAL TOUR 4
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A S DJERBA

TOTAL TOUR 1

TOTAL TOUR 2

TOTAL TOUR 3



T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 TOTAL

1 AZIZ DARDOURI 34 34

2 REBAH BEDOUI 36 36

3 ADRIANO DUSE 0 34 34

4 STEFANO PROIETTI 24 28 52

5 MONCEF GUIGA 26 26

6 GRAZIANO PALUFFI 26 27 53

7 ALI DJLASSI 40 40

8 TEBRA GUIGA 36 36

9 BAHJET BOUSOFFARA 30 28 58

10 SABER ETTAIEB 29 33 62

11 ZOUHOUR BARHOUMI 42 26 68

12 RENATO VAIRA 38 32 70

13 SALVATORE AUTIERO 29 29

14 MTIR BOUAOUN 32 32

15 FAOUZI SOLTANI 25 25

16 RIDHA OMRI 40 34 74
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143

0

0

0

0

537

TOTAL TOUR 6

TOTAL TOUR 7

TOTAL

TOTAL TOUR 8

A.G. HAMMAMET

TOTAL TOUR 1

TOTAL TOUR 2

TOTAL TOUR 3

TOTAL TOUR 4

TOTAL TOUR 5



T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 TOTAL

1 MUSTAPHA BEN JENNET 31 31

2 MOHAMED HMAM 23 35 36 34 128

3 MEHDI BEN ABDALLAH 35 35

4 MEHDI TRABELSI 40 32 28 100

5 CHIHEB ZAGHOUANI 27 24 51

6 CRISTIANO SCURRIA 31 31

7 GRETCHEN BEN YOUSSEF 33 33

8 MICHELE LORENZINI 33 47 80

9 MED ALI FARAH 27 27

10 MAHMOUD SOBHI 24 24

11 MUSTAPHA AZZAIEZ 29 29

12 ALI HAMOUDA 37 38 75

13 SAMIA ACHOUR 33 33

14 CHRISTINE MURMANN 34 33 67

15 ADEL HMIDA 36 36
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TOTAL TOUR 5

TOTAL TOUR 6
TOTAL TOUR 7

TOTAL TOUR 8

GAMMARTH GOLF ASSOCIATION

TOTAL TOUR 1

TOTAL TOUR 2
TOTAL TOUR 3

TOTAL

TOTAL TOUR 4



T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 TOTAL

1 PATRICK REYNIER 33 29 29 29 120

2 MOHAMED HALLOUL 35 28 33 96

3 MOHAMED ALI KNANI 27 27

4 ALI TOUMI 27 34 61

5 EIRC GAUTHIER 23 26 35 84

6 MUSTAPHA BELAJOUZA 27 27

7 DORIS BAUMANN 30 30

8 BRUNO LALANNE 23 19 0 42

9 KHALED MTAHNI 35 35

10 HANENE BELHEDI 39 39

11 ALI BOUKOTTAYA 31 28 29 88

12 YOUSSEF EL AJMI 0 0
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0
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TOTAL TOUR 5

TOTAL TOUR 6

TOTAL TOUR 7

TOTAL TOUR 4

TOTAL

A. G. KANTAOUI

TOTAL TOUR 1

TOTAL TOUR 2

TOTAL TOUR 3
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TOTAL TOUR 8



T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 TOTAL

1 AHMED HENTATI 22 39 61

2 SOFIENE ZITOUNI 36 27 39 102

3 FAROUK ZOUHIR 24 34 58

4 SOFIENE GHODHBANE 35 30 34 99

5 OMAR GRIBAA 27 27

6 HICHEM CHALBI 37 37

7 MAHER DRAOUI 40 40

8 WALID BEN YEDDER 0 0

9 MUSTAPHA NABOULTANE 42 35 32 109

10 STEPHANE DUCREUX 32 32

11 HATEM BACCAR 33 31 0 33 97

12 MAXIMILIAN CERUTTI 31 33 64
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0

0

0

0

555

TOTAL TOUR 4

TOTAL

CLUB DE GOLF DE CARTHAGE  C . G . C

TOTAL TOUR 1

TOTAL TOUR 2

TOTAL TOUR 5

TOTAL TOUR 6

TOTAL TOUR 7

TOTAL TOUR 8

TOTAL TOUR 3



T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 TOTAL
1 PAOLO PIEGIOVANNI 37 28 33 31 129

2 FREDERIC MUSEUR 33 22 23 31 109

3 ZOUHEIR KHLIFA 30 19 32 24 105

4 RAFIK GHADHAB 37 22 24 38 121

5 MAYA OUMAIMA COLE 22 22

6 ALAIN DELQUIE 34 34

7 INES ABDELLATIF 0

8 OUAEL CHOUCHENE 27 27

9 OSCAR PISON 33 29 39 101
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0

0
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0

495

TOTAL TOUR 7

TOTAL TOUR 8

GCM

TOTAL

TOTAL TOUR 1

TOTAL TOUR 2
TOTAL TOUR 3

TOTAL TOUR 4

TOTAL TOUR 5

TOTAL TOUR 6



CLS CLUBS T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 TOTAL

1 GGA 142 139 140 138 559

2 CGC 143 134 123 155 555

3 AGH 156 111 127 143 537

4 AGK 134 111 116 141 502

5 GCM 140 101 112 142 495

6 ASDJERBA 129 122 0 119 370
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